Dan Nordberg

2017 Bills Sponsored

HB17-1054
HB17-1081
HB17-1086
HB17-1103
HB17-1125
HB17-1133
HB17-1157
HB17-1251
HB17-1255
HB17-1265
HB17-1269
HB17-1283
HB17-1296
HB17-1365
HJR17-1031
SB17-006
SB17-016
SB17-028
SB17-124
SB17-134
SB17-143
SB17-158
SB17-237

Community-military Cooperation

Olympic Athletes Colorado In-state Tuition
Abortion Pill Reversal Information Act

Sales & Use Tax Exemption For Historic Aircraft
Services In Correctional Facilities

Repeal SOS Annual Report UCC Filing-office Rules
Bank & Credit Union Reliance On A Cert Of Trust
Reporting Regmnts By Higher Ed Agencies To GA
Reporting Requirements By SVMA To GA

PERA Judicial Division Total Employer Contribution
Repeal Prohibition Of Wage Sharing Information
Task Force Child Welfare Worker Resiliency Prog
Assignment Of State-owned Vehicles
Liquor-licensed Drugstores Elec Benefit Transfers
Designate The Lieutenant Jim Downing Bridge
Concealed Carry For Military Under 21

County Choice Child Protection Teams

Healthy Families And Military Preparedness Act
CO Uniform Trust Decanting Act

Alcohol Beverage Licensee Penalty Application
Cleanup Alcohol Beverage Retail Sales

Modify Composition Of PERA Board Of Trustees
Age Of Employees Serving Alcohol On Premises

2016 Bills Sponsored

HB16-1033
HB16-1061
HB16-1086
HB16-1175
HB16-1206
HB16-1271
HB16-1284
HB16-1349
HB16-1356
HJR16-1011
SB16-122
SB16-126
SB16-155

Travel Costs & Members Human Trafficking Council
Military Installation Transp Needs Planning
Performance Audit Of DPA & State Personnel Board
Property Tax Exemption Administration

Allow Service Members Keep Location Info Private
Limited Winery Direct Delivery Personal Consumers
Divest From Co With Prohibitions Against Israel
Continue Military Family Relief Fund Tax Check-off
Debts Secured By Liens On Real Property
Reappoint State Auditor

More Oversight Of Department Of Transportation
State Bank Meeting Frequency

Sales & Use Tax Exemption For Historic Aircraft

Signed into Law
Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Lost in Senate

Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted

Signed into Law
Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely



2016 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

SB16-197
SJR16-022
SJR16-029

Liquor-licensed Drugstores Multiple Licenses
Colorado Aerospace Day
CO Med Clean Claims Task Force

2015 Bills Sponsored

HB15-1010
HB15-1064
HB15-1078
HB15-1130
HB15-1152
HB15-1162
HB15-1244
HB15-1299
HJR15-1013
SB15-019
SB15-065
SJR15-019

Trustee Notice System Presume Notify Beneficiary
Access Safe Deposit Box Of Decedent

Reporting Missing Youth In State's Legal Custody
Overseas Citizens Municipal Election Voting Access
Concealed Handgun Carry No Permit

Ban Sex-selection Abortions

Cork & Carry Wine From Liquor-licensed Club
Compliance Assistance Petroleum Storage Tank Fund
Human Trafficking Awareness Advocacy Day
Health Exchange Audit

Ban Public Benefit Transfers At Certain Venues

CO Aerospace Day

2014 Bills Sponsored

HB14-1003
HB14-1090
HB14-1106
HB14-1257
HB14-1351
SB14-037
SB14-077
SB14-157
SCR14-002

Nonresident Disaster Relief Worker Tax Exemption
Supermajority For A New Or Increased Fee

Tax Deduction For Affordable Care Act Penalty
Performance Audit Health Benefit Exchange
Maintain State's Relationship With US Military
ATM Withdrawals Of Public Benefits

Concurrent Jurisdiction Over USFS & BLM Land
DMVA Commission Report Value US Mil Activities
Unreasonable Searches Of Electronic Data Devices

2013 Bills Sponsored

HB13-1024
HB13-1150
HB13-1195
HJR13-1006
SB13-005
SB13-030
SB13-256

Income Tax Mod For Mil Family Relief Fund Grants
Sales & Use Tax Holiday Disaster-preparedness ltem
Human Trafficking

Military Day

Fort Carson Police Officers Peace Officer Status
Additional Review Of Rules Promulgated By Agencies
Expand Alt Prop Tax Protest & Appeal Process

Signed into Law
Adopted
Adopted

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted

Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law
Adopted
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Lost in Senate



