2017 Bills Sponsored

HB17-1054	Community-military Cooperation
HB17-1081	Olympic Athletes Colorado In-state Tuition
HB17-1086	Abortion Pill Reversal Information Act
HB17-1103	Sales & Use Tax Exemption For Historic Aircraft
HB17-1125	Services In Correctional Facilities
HB17-1133	Repeal SOS Annual Report UCC Filing-office Rules
HB17-1157	Bank & Credit Union Reliance On A Cert Of Trust
HB17-1251	Reporting Reqmnts By Higher Ed Agencies To GA
HB17-1255	Reporting Requirements By SVMA To GA
HB17-1265	PERA Judicial Division Total Employer Contribution
HB17-1269	Repeal Prohibition Of Wage Sharing Information
HB17-1283	Task Force Child Welfare Worker Resiliency Prog
HB17-1296	Assignment Of State-owned Vehicles
HB17-1365	Liquor-licensed Drugstores Elec Benefit Transfers
HJR17-1031	Designate The Lieutenant Jim Downing Bridge
SB17-006	Concealed Carry For Military Under 21
SB17-016	County Choice Child Protection Teams
SB17-028	Healthy Families And Military Preparedness Act
SB17-124	CO Uniform Trust Decanting Act
SB17-134	Alcohol Beverage Licensee Penalty Application
SB17-143	Cleanup Alcohol Beverage Retail Sales
SB17-158	Modify Composition Of PERA Board Of Trustees
SB17-237	Age Of Employees Serving Alcohol On Premises

2016 Bills Sponsored

HB16-1033	Travel Costs & Members Human Trafficking Council
HB16-1061	Military Installation Transp Needs Planning
HB16-1086	Performance Audit Of DPA & State Personnel Board
HB16-1175	Property Tax Exemption Administration
HB16-1206	Allow Service Members Keep Location Info Private
HB16-1271	Limited Winery Direct Delivery Personal Consumers
HB16-1284	Divest From Co With Prohibitions Against Israel
HB16-1349	Continue Military Family Relief Fund Tax Check-off
HB16-1356	Debts Secured By Liens On Real Property
HJR16-1011	Reappoint State Auditor
SB16-122	More Oversight Of Department Of Transportation
SB16-126	State Bank Meeting Frequency
SB16-155	Sales & Use Tax Exemption For Historic Aircraft

Signed into Law Signed into Law **Postponed Indefinitely** Signed into Law Adopted Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Signed into Law Signed into Law Signed into Law Lost in Senate **Postponed Indefinitely** Signed into Law

Signed into Law Signed into Law Signed into Law Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Signed into Law Signed into Law Adopted Signed into Law Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely

2016 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

SB16-197	Liquor-licensed Drugstores Multiple Licenses	Signed into Law
SJR16-022	Colorado Aerospace Day	Adopted
SJR16-029	CO Med Clean Claims Task Force	Adopted

2015 Bills Sponsored

HB15-1010	Trustee Notice System Presume Notify Beneficiary
HB15-1064	Access Safe Deposit Box Of Decedent
HB15-1078	Reporting Missing Youth In State's Legal Custody
HB15-1130	Overseas Citizens Municipal Election Voting Access
HB15-1152	Concealed Handgun Carry No Permit
HB15-1162	Ban Sex-selection Abortions
HB15-1244	Cork & Carry Wine From Liquor-licensed Club
HB15-1299	Compliance Assistance Petroleum Storage Tank Fund
HJR15-1013	Human Trafficking Awareness Advocacy Day
SB15-019	Health Exchange Audit
SB15-065	Ban Public Benefit Transfers At Certain Venues
SJR15-019	CO Aerospace Day

2014 Bills Sponsored

HB14-1003	Nonresident Disaster Relief Worker Tax Exemption
HB14-1090	Supermajority For A New Or Increased Fee
HB14-1106	Tax Deduction For Affordable Care Act Penalty
HB14-1257	Performance Audit Health Benefit Exchange
HB14-1351	Maintain State's Relationship With US Military
SB14-037	ATM Withdrawals Of Public Benefits
SB14-077	Concurrent Jurisdiction Over USFS & BLM Land
SB14-157	DMVA Commission Report Value US Mil Activities
SCR14-002	Unreasonable Searches Of Electronic Data Devices

Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law Signed into Law Signed into Law Signed into Law

Signed into Law Signed into Law

Signed into Law Signed into Law

Adopted

Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely Postponed Indefinitely

2013 Bills Sponsored

HB13-1024	Income Tax Mod For Mil Family Relief Fund Grants	Sig
HB13-1150	Sales & Use Tax Holiday Disaster-preparedness Item	Ро
HB13-1195	Human Trafficking	Sig
HJR13-1006	Military Day	Ad
SB13-005	Fort Carson Police Officers Peace Officer Status	Sig
SB13-030	Additional Review Of Rules Promulgated By Agencies	Sig
SB13-256	Expand Alt Prop Tax Protest & Appeal Process	Los

Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Adopted Signed into Law Signed into Law Lost in Senate